Page 1  Rev 3.4 Nov 3, 2021
Patent Protected: US 9,729,059 B1; US 10,193,442 B2
Copyright© 2018–20 TDK Corporation. All rights reserved.
All registered trademarks and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
 Data and specifications subject to change without notice.
FS1406 µPOL™
6A Rated µPOL™ Buck Regulator with Integrated Inductor
and Digital Power System Management

Data and specifications subject to change without notice.
FS1406 µPOL™
Order information
Package details
The FS1406 uses a µPOL™ 3.3 mm x 3.3 mm package delivered in tape-and-reel format (Figure 34), with either
250 or 4000 devices on a reel.
Standard part numbers
Output voltages of 0.6V to 2.64V are available.
 Part numbers
VOUT 250 devices on a reel 4000 devices on a reel
0.60 FS1406-0600-AS FS1406-0600-AL
0.70 FS1406-0700-AS FS1406-0700-AL
0.75 FS1406-0750-AS FS1406-0750-AL
0.80 FS1406-0800-AS FS1406-0800-AL
0.90 FS1406-0900-AS FS1406-0900-AL
1.00 FS1406-1000-AS FS1406-1000-AL
1.05 FS1406-1050-AS FS1406-1050-AL
1.10 FS1406-1100-AS FS1406-1100-AL
1.20 FS1406-1200-AS FS1406-1200-AL
1.80 FS1406-1800-AS FS1406-1800-AL
2.50 FS1406-2500-AS FS1406-2500-AL
2.64 FS1406-2640-AS FS1406-2640-AL
Page 6   Rev 3.4 Nov 3 2021
Patent Protected: US 9,729,059 B1; US 10,193,442 B2
Copyright© 2018–20 TDK Corporation. All rights reserved.
All registered trademarks and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.